
 6th Grade Schedule

Faith Formation

2018 - 2019
(subject to revision 8/1/18)

Date Lesson Title Family activity
Wed, Aug 29 NO REL ED Catechist Planning Meeting

Wed, Sept. 12 Middle School Welcome student and handout books, Mass review

Wed, Sept. 19 Middle School Please report to your classroom then Mass @ 6:45

Wed, Sept. 26 Chapter 1 & 2 Overview of the Ten Commandments Activity pg 8

Meet at church at 6:30 Meet at church at 6:30 first then go to classrooms

 6th grade bible presentation In Church @6:30  

all parents and guardians are encourged to attend.

Wed, Oct. 3 Chapter 3 & 4 Prayer & Saints Activity pg 15

Wed, Oct. 10 Chapter 5 & 6 The Holy Name / The Lords Day Activity pg 24

Wed. Oct 17 In Church Living Rosary at church

Wed. Oct 24 Chapters 7 & 8 The Cross and True Riches / Heart of the Family Activity pg 32

Wed. Oct 31 NO REL ED Happy Halloween

Wed, Nov. 7            Chapter 9 & 10 Citizenship / Church Authority Activity pg 39

Wed, Nov. 14 Chapter 11 & 12 Respect Life / Charity towards all Activity pg 48

* Wed, Nov 21 NO REL ED Thanksgiving

Wed. Nov 28 In Church 4- 6  Reconciliation/ Adoration

Wed, Dec. 5 Middle School Edge Night

 Wed, Dec. 12 Christmas Lessons Angels We Have Heard on High / The Mission

* Wed, Dec 19               NO REL ED Christmas pageant 6:30 in church 

* Wed, Dec 26 NO REL ED Christmas break: Watch for tubing TBA 

*Wed, Jan. 2 NO REL ED Catechist Planning Meeting

Wed, Jan. 9 Chapter 13 &14 The Sacred Flame / Ownership Handouts…. Quiz

Wed, Jan 16 Chapter 15 & 16           Backed by Truth / The Beatitudes Activity pg 63

Wed, Jan 23 Chapter 17 & 18 Last Supper / Living Sacrifice Activity pg 71

Wed, Jan 30              Chapter 19 & 20 Feast of God / promise and Fulfillment Activity pg 79

*Wed, Feb 6 Chapter 21 & 22 New Life /Come into the Lords Presence Activity pg 88

 Wed, Feb 13 Chapter 23 & 24 Speak Lord /Lift up your Servant Activity pg 96

Wed, Feb 20 Chapter 25 Come to the Table 

Wed, Feb 27           Chapter 26 Preparing our hearts Activity pg 103

Wed, Mar. 6          In Church No classes….Ash Wednesday 6:30 Mass

Wed, Mar 13           Chapter 27 Come Lord Jesus Activity pg 108

Wed, Mar 20 In Church  4-5-6 Reconciliation/ Adoration

Wed, Mar. 27 Midle School Edge Night

Wed, April 3 NO REL ED Catechist Appreciation night

Wed, April 10             Chapter 28  His Abiding Presence activity pg 111

Wed, April 17         In Church No Rel Ed - Shadow Station at 7:00

Wed, April 24 Chapter 30-31 Escatology/ The second coming...turn in books

Wed, May 1 Teachers choice…games of review/hangman, have fun!

Wed, May 8 FINAL NIGHT Youth Rally / May Crowning..Music Fun and Food

Wed, May 8 Pizza night for all those who completed activities

Please remember no gum in church and all sessions begin at 6:30
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Advent lesson Liturgical seasons of the Year/Handout outs

Hand outs Understanding Holy Week / Triduum

Please remember no gum in church and all sessions begin at 6:30
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